
                                           BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 
 
Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 
 

Bid number Project name CIDB 
Grading 

Date for 
Compulsory 
Briefing Session 

Point 
scoring 
system 

Closing date Non-refundable 
amount (VAT 
inclusive) 

Contact persons for 
technical queries 
 
 
 

RFQ008/2020 Establishment of Mokwakwaila DLTC. 
  N/A N/A 80/20 

31 January 2020 177.00 Mr Stoltz E 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 
 

RFQ009/2020 Procurement of service provider for 
Maintenance and related tasks on six 
High Mast Lights in Various Villages.  

N/A N/A 80/20 31 January 2020 
177.00 Mr Chabalala MT 

015 309 9246/7/8 
 
 

RFQ010/2020 Supply and Delivery of Thirty-three (33) 
Fire Extinguishers. N/A N/A 80/20 31 January 2020 

177.00 Mr Moroatshehla S 
 015 309 9246/7/8 

RFQ011/2020 Supply and Delivery of Three (3) Eye 
Test Instruments. N/A N/A 80/20 31 January 2020 

177.00 Mr Stoltz E 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 
 

RFQ012/2020 Supply and Installation of Three (03) x 
24 BTU Split System Air Conditioners for 
Matshwi Community Hall and Four (4) 
x12 BTU Ga-Kgapane Community 
Services Office. 

N/A N/A 80/20 31 January 2020 
177.00 Ms Shoroma LM 

015 309 9246/7/8 
 
 



RFQ013/2020 Supply and Delivery of Four (4) skip 
Bins. N/A N/A 80/20 31 January 2020 

177.00 Ms Shoroma LM 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 
 

RFQ014/2020 Supply and Delivery of Three (03) 
Chainsaw. N/A N/A 80/20 31 January 2020 

177.00 Ms Shoroma LM 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 
 

RFQ015/2020 Supply and Delivery of Diaries and 
Calendars N/A N/A 80/20 31 January 2020 

177.00 Ms Maenatja L 
015 309 9246/7/8 
 
 

RFQ016/2020 Local labour Forum training 
N/A N/A 80/20 31 January 2020 

177.00 Dr B Letsoalo 
015 309 9246 

 

Bid documents will be obtainable as from the 24 January 2020 after briefing session at no. 44 Botha Street, Greater Letaba Municipality in Modjadjiskloof, upon payment of non-refundable amount for a bid in 

question. Only cash payable to Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. All the bids will be evaluated based on the functionality. 

All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids will not be accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not 

bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole or in part. 

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid number” and “project name” and must be deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer on / 

before 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

All Supply Chain Management related queries will be directed to Ms Kgatla MP at 087 086 7471 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 

________________________________     

Dr Sirovha KI                 

Municipal Manager 


